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199302170000
46431

02/17/1993
02:47:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
INC

199302110000
40411

02/11/1993
09:49:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306090001
66691

06/09/1993
01:18:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GASTON,
DONALD
VERNON

199307130002
03671

07/13/1993
11:25:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KNUTSON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302110000
40401

02/11/1993
09:49:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302110000
40421

02/11/1993
09:49:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306300001
91531

06/30/1993
11:27:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
INC

199306300001
91521

06/30/1993
11:27:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
INC


