Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302170000 46431	02/17/1993 02:47:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE INC						
199302110000 40411	02/11/1993 09:49:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP						
199306090001 66691	06/09/1993 01:18:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GASTON, DONALD VERNON						
199307130002 03671	07/13/1993 11:25:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KNUTSON MORTGAGE CORP						
199302110000 40401	02/11/1993 09:49:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP						
199302110000 40421	02/11/1993 09:49:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP						
199306300001 91531	06/30/1993 11:27:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE INC						
199306300001 91521	06/30/1993 11:27:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE INC						